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Buckminster Project IP Log
Committers

Committer Name dev.eclipse.org unix login name Organization

Thomas Hallgren co-lead thallgren Cloudsmith

Henrik Lindberg co-lead hlindberg Cloudsmith

Karel Brezina kbrezina Cloudsmith

Stefan Daume sdaume Cloudsmith

Filip Hrbek fhrbek Cloudsmith

Michal Ruzicka mruzicka Cloudsmith

Mitch Sonies msonies Cloudsmith

Developers/Contributors

Component (SVN directory) Bug # Contributor's 
Name

Contribution 
Size

/svnroot/tools/org.eclipse.buckminster/trunk/org.eclipse.buckminster.subversive 192602 Thomas 
Spiessens

1000 lines

/svnroot/tools/org.eclipse.buckminster/trunk/org.eclipse.buckminster.cvspkg 219876 Todd Lee 22 lines

/svnroot/tools/org.eclipse.buckminster/trunk/org.eclipse.buckminster.pde 192105 Vaidas 
Nargelas

2 lines

/svnroot/tools/org.eclipse.buckminster/trunk/org.eclipse.buckminster.cvspkg 214243 Vaidas 
Nargelas

4 lines

/svnroot/tools/org.eclipse.buckminster/trunk/org.eclipse.buckminster.core 221277 Vaidas 
Nargelas

1 line

Third Party Software

Software Version License Location Usage
IPZilla 

Approval 
Link

commons 
httpclient 3.1 Apache 

2.0 plugins/org.apache.commons.httpclient
Required by
org.eclipse.buckminster.jnlp 
for doing get/put over http

IPZilla 
#1996

commons 
codec 1.3 Apache 

2.0 plugins/org.apache.commons.codec Required by
org.apache.commons.httpclient

IPZilla 
#1998

commons 
logging 1.1 Apache 

2.0 plugins/org.apache.commons.logging
Required by
org.apache.commons.httpclient 
for Logging purposes

IPZilla 
#1999
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javax 
mail 1.4 CDDL 

1.0 plugins/javax.mail
Required by
org.eclipse.buckminster.test for 
Mime type conversions

IPZilla 
#2000

SLF4J 1.4.3 SLF4J 
License

bundled with 
plugins/org.slf4j.extendable

Required jabsorb for Logging
purposes

IPZilla 
#1912

jabsorb 1.2 Apache 
2.0

bundled with 
plugins/org.eclipse.buckminster.remote

Required by
org.eclipse.buckminster.remote 
for remote procedure calls

IPZilla 
#1911


